Leinster League n 2A
Fixtures/Results
Cill Dara - Silken Thomas Park
Clondalkin - Gordon Park Kingswood
Mullingar - Shay Murtagh Park
New Ross -Allianz Park Southknock
Newbridge - Rosetown
Portlaoise - Togher
Railway Union - Park Avenue
Wexford Wanderers - Park Lane

Home Team Venue & Score Listed First
Sunday 23rd September 2018

Clondalkin v Cill Dara 15:00
Mullingar v New Ross 15:00
Portlaoise v Newbridge | 21 - 18| LOST
Railway Union v__|Wex Wndrers 15:00
Sunday 30th September 2018
Cill Dara v Mullingar 15:00
New Ross v Newbridge 10 - 29| WON
Portlaoise v__[Railway Union 15:00
Wex Wndrers v Clondalkin 15:00

Friday 12th October 2018
CillDara__| v | Newbridge |13 -21] WON

Sunday 14th October 2018

Mullingar__| v | Clondalkin [15:00
Railway Union | v | New Ross | 15:00
Wex Wndrers | v__| Portlaoise [15:00

Sunday 21st October 2018

Cill Dara v__|Railway Union 15:00

Clondalkin v Portlaoise 15:00

Mullingar V. Newbridge |13 - 38 | WON

New Ross v__[Wex Wndrers 15:00

Sunday 4th November 2018

Clondalkin v Newbridge |REVISED [ 14:30
Portlacise v New Ross 4:30
Railway Union v Mullingar 4:30
Wex Wndrers v Cill Dara 4:30

Saturday 10th November 2018
Newbridge Railway Union 20:00

Sunday 11th November 2018

Cill Dara v Portlacise 4:30
Clondalkin__ | v New Ross 4:30
Mullingar | v wex Wndrers 4:30
Sunday 25th November 2018
New Ross v Cill Dara 4:30
Portlacise v Mullingar 4:30
Railway Union v Clondalkin 4:30
Wex Wndrers v Newbridge 14:30
Sunday 2nd December 2018
Cill Dara v Clondalkin 14:00
New Ross v Mullingar 14:00
Newbridge V. Portlaoise 14:00
Wex Wndrers v__|Railway Union 14:00
Sunday 9th December 2018
Clondalkin v__|Wex Wndrers 14:00
Mullingar v Cill Dara 14:00
Newbridge V. New Ross 14:00
Railway Union v Portlaoise 14:00

Saturday 5th January 2019

Newbridge V. Cill Dara 19:15
Sunday 6th January 2019

Clondalkin v Mullingar 14:30

New Ross | v__[Railway Union 14:30
Portlacise | v__|Wex Wndrers 14:30
Sunday 13th January 2019
Newbridge v Mullingar 4:30
Portlacise v Clondalkin 4:30
Railway Union v Cill Dara 4:30
Wex Wndrers v New Ross 4:30
Sunday 27th January 2019
Cill Dara v__[Wex Wndrers 4:30
Clondalkin v Newbridge 4:30
Mullingar v__|Railway Union 4:30
New Ross v Portlaocise 14:30
Sunday 17th February 2019
New Ross v Clondalkin 15:00
Portlaocise v Cill Dara 15:00
Railway Union V. Newbridge 15:00
Wex Wndrers \ Mullingar 15:00
Sunday 3rd March 2019
Cill Dara v New Ross 15:00
Clondalkin v__|Railway Union 15:00
Mullingar v Portlacise 15:00
Newbridge v__[Wex Wndrers 15:00




